

ATLANTIC COMMERCIAL COMPANY LIMITED

November 15, 2024

Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Ltd. (MSEI)
205(A), 2nd Floor, Piramal Agastya Corporate Park,
Kamani Junction, LBS Road, Kurla (West),
Mumbai - 400070

Scrip Code: ATLANTIC

Sub:Submission of newspaper clipping for publication of Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the second quarter and half year ended September 30, 2024.

Dear Sir/Ma'am,

Please find enclosed herewith newspaper clipping of Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the second quarter and half year ended September 30, 2024 as published in 'The Financial Express' (English, Delhi & Mumbai) and 'Jansatta' (Hindi, Delhi) dated November 15, 2024 for your information and records.

Kindly take the same on record.

Thanking You,

Yours' truly
For Atlantic Commercial Company Limited

Anshul Agrawal
Director
DIN: 06862823

Encl:- As stated above



ESP

 Regd Off: S
Corporate
(E)cs@espi

EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS

Particulars

Total Income from Operations

Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items

Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)

Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)

Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income)

Paid-up Equity Share Capital

Earnings Per Share (of Rs 10/- each) for continuing and discontinued operations

Basic (in Rs)

Diluted (in Rs)

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements (Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter and six months ended 30th September, 2024 are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange (www.mse.in) and on the company's website (www.espire.com).

Place: New Delhi

Date: 14/11/2024

ATLANTIC COMMERCIAL COMPANY LIMITED

Regd. Office: Unit No 2075, 2nd Floor, Plaza-II, Central Square, 20, Manohar Lal Khurana Marg, Bara Hindu Rao Delhi 110005

CIN: L51909DL1985PLC020372, Ph: 011-41539140

E-mail ID: limitedatlantic@gmail.com, Website: www.atlantic-commercial.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2024

(Rs./Lakh)

Sl.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Six Months ended		Year ended on
		30.09.2024	30.06.2024	30.09.2023	30.09.2024	30.09.2023	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from operations	4.06	3.31	4.00	7.37	7.87	162.65
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the year (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	0.02	(0.86)	0.91	(0.64)	1.43	146.88
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the year before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	0.02	(0.86)	0.91	(0.64)	1.43	146.88
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the year after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(2.21)	(0.86)	3.56	(3.07)	3.42	126.52
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the year (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the year (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(2.45)	(0.78)	3.55	(3.23)	3.42	125.92
6	Equity Share Capital	73.50	73.50	73.50	73.50	73.50	73.50
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year						324.23
8	Earnings per share (of ₹ 10/- each) for continuing and discontinued operations) - -						
	1. Basic (in ₹):	(0.33)	(0.11)	0.48	(0.44)	0.47	17.13
	2. Diluted (in ₹):	(0.33)	(0.11)	0.48	(0.44)	0.47	17.13

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and six months ended 30th September, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter and six months ended 30th September, 2024 are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange (www.mse.in) and on the company's website (www.atlantic-commercial.com).

For Atlantic Commercial Company Limited

Sd/-

Anshul Agrawal

Director

DIN No. 06862823

Place: New Delhi

Date: 14.11.2024

RAMA VISION LIMITED

 Regd. Off.: Plot No. 10/1 & 10/2, Khasra No. 302 & 307, Himalayan Mega Food Park, Village Mahuakhara Ganj, Khaspur - 244713 Distt. Udham Singh Nagar (UTTAR KHAND)
 Website: www.ramavisionltd.com; e-mail: sehgal@ramavisionltd.com
 CIN: L32203UR1986PLC015645

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED ON 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2024

(Rs. In Lakh except EPS)

Sl. No.	Particulars	QUARTER ENDING		Half year ended
		30.09.2024	30.09.2023	
		Reviewed	Reviewed	Reviewed
1	Total Income from operations (net)	2805.00	2198.71	5496.40
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	96.83	108.40	258.48
3	Net Profit for the period (before tax and after exceptional items)	96.83	108.40	258.48
4	Net Profit for the period (after tax and exceptional items)	69.14	78.81	185.57
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	70.71	77.76	191.67
6	Equity Share Capital	1,042.63	1,042.63	1,042.63
7	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year i.e., as on 31.03.2024			1,717.65
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
	1. Basic:	0.66	0.79	1.81
	2. Diluted:	0.66	0.79	1.81

Notes:-

- The above unaudited financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on November 14, 2024.
- The above unaudited financial results have been prepared in accordance with Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rules, 2015 (IND-AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013

MANBRO II

(Formerly known as)

CIN: L47211DL1992PLC148444 Regd.

Email ID: unimodeoverseas@unimodeoverseas.com

Un-Audited Financial Results for the

Particulars

1 Total Income from operations (net)

2 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, and/or Extraordinary items)

3 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after and/or Extraordinary items)

4 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after and/or Extraordinary items)

5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))

6 Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value Rs. 10/- each)

7 Other Equity

8 Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) for continuing and discontinued operations)

Basic:

Diluted:

Notes:

- The above results after being reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 14th November 2024.
- The previous periods figures has been regrouped.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements (Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter and six months ended 30th September, 2024 are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange (www.mse.in) and on the company's website (www.unimodeoverseas.com).

Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserve as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	334.75	334.75	334.75
Earning Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (not annualised)	0.06	-0.30	-0.27
A) Basic			
B) Diluted			

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Results submitted with the stock exchange (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly results is available on the website of stock exchange at www.bseindia.com and on the Company website at www.mni.in.
- The above results were reviewed by the Audit committee and thereafter approved by the Board on 14.11.2024.
- The Statutory Auditor of the Company have carried out Limited Review of financial Results for the quarter pursuant to Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
- Previous year's Quarter figures have been regrouped/reclassified, whenever necessary.

Place : New Delhi
Date : 14.11.2024

Pushpsons Industries Ltd

CIN: L74899DL1994PLC059950

Registered Office: B-40, Okhla Industrial Area, Phase-I, New Delhi-110020
Email: info@pushpsons.com Phone: 011-41610121 Fax: 011-41610122

Extract of the Standalone Un-audited financial results for the quarter ended September 30, 2024

Sl. No.	Particulars	3 Months ended 30/09/2024 (Un-audited)
1	Total income from operations	124.39
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6.47
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6.47
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6.47
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	9.27
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	527.05
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	0.00
8	Securities Premium Account	0.00
9	Net Worth	0.00
10	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	0.00
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	0.00
12	Debt Equity Ratio	0.00
13	Earning Per Share (of ₹. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -	
1	Basic	0.20
2	Diluted	0.20
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	0.00
15	Debenture Redemption Reserve	0.00
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	0.00
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	0.00

ATLANTIC COMMERCIAL COMPANY LIMITED

Regd. Office: Unit No 2075, 2nd Floor, Plaza-II, Central Square, 20, Manohar Lal Khurana Marg, Bara Hindu Rao Dgthl 110006

CIN: L51906DL1994PLC020372, Ph: 011-41539140

E-mail ID: limitedatlantic@gmail.com, Website: www.atlantic-commercial.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2024

(Rs./Lakh)

Sl.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Six Months ended		Year ended on
		30.09.2024	30.06.2024	30.09.2023	30.09.2024	30.09.2023	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from operations	4.05	3.31	4.00	7.37	7.87	152.65
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the year (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.02	(0.86)	0.91	(0.84)	1.43	146.88
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the year before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.02	(0.86)	0.91	(0.84)	1.43	146.88
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the year after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2.21)	(0.86)	3.55	(3.07)	3.42	126.52
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the year (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the year (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(2.45)	(0.78)	3.55	(3.23)	3.42	125.92
6	Equity Share Capital	73.50	73.50	73.50	73.50	73.50	73.50
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year						324.23
8	Earnings per share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -						
1	Basic (in ₹)	(0.33)	(0.11)	0.48	(0.44)	0.47	17.13
2	Diluted (in ₹)	(0.33)	(0.11)	0.48	(0.44)	0.47	17.13

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and six months ended 30th September, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter and six months ended 30th September, 2024 are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange (www.mseil.in) and on the company's website (www.atlantic-commercial.com).

For Atlantic Commercial Company Limited

Sd/-

Anshul Agrawal

Director

DIN No. 05862823

Place: New Delhi

Date: 14.11.2024

आयुष्मान इम्प्राटेक लिमिटेड

(पूर्व में इलेक्ट्रॉनिक (डिजिटल) लिमिटेड के नाम से विप्रेत)

पंजीकृत कार्यालय: बीएससी-319, बीएसएस साउथ कोर्ट, चण्डीनी नई दिल्ली-110017

सीआईएन: L51906DL1973PLC006795, ईमेल: info@ayushmanimpatek.com, फ़ोन नं. 91-11-41348012-14

30 सितंबर 2024 के अंतिम तिमाही के अलेखपदीय वित्तीय परिणामों का सारांश

समस्त आंकड़े हजार में, जब तक अन्यथा ज्ञापित न हो

क्र.सं.	विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही			समाप्त अवधि		समाप्त वित्तीय वर्ष
		30.09.2024 (पुनरीक्षित)	30.06.2024 (पुनरीक्षित)	30.09.2023 (पुनरीक्षित)	30.09.2024 (पुनरीक्षित)	30.09.2023 (पुनरीक्षित)	
1	बतियाजगी से कुल आय	1,556.87	2,115.31	18,332.37	3,602.18	96,674.57	1,14,589.45
2	अन्य हेतु निकल लाभ/(हानि) (अप. आयवर्षिक रूप/अप. अवधारण बर्षों से कुल)	-2,038.92	-1,810.17	216.09	-3,849.08	9,645.16	7,559.35
3	अप. पूर्य अवधि हेतु निकल लाभ/(हानि) (आयवर्षिक रूप/अप. अवधारण बर्षों के अनुसार)	-2,038.92	-1,810.17	216.09	-3,849.08	9,645.16	7,559.35
4	अप. अवधि अवधि हेतु निकल लाभ/(हानि) (आयवर्षिक रूप/अप. अवधारण बर्षों के अनुसार)	-1,587.77	-1,174.82	159.83	-2,762.59	7,136.98	5,563.98
5	अन्य हेतु कुल आय/अप. अवधि हेतु लाभ/(हानि) (अप. अवधि अवधि के अनुसार)	-1,587.77	-1,174.82	159.83	-2,762.59	7,136.98	5,563.98



बैंक ऑफ बरोडा
Bank of Baroda



Bank of Baroda, Zonal Stressed Assets Recovery Branch
1st Floor, Atur Chambers, 2, Moledina Road, Opp. SGS Mall, Pune Camp, Pune- 411001

E-AUCTION SALE NOTICE

SALE NOTICE FOR SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES
APPENDIX-IV-A
[See proviso to Rule 6(2) & 8(6)]

E-Auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Assets under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 read with proviso to Rule 6(2) & 8(6) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002.
Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower(s), Mortgagor(s) and Guarantor(s) that the below described immovable properties mortgaged/charged to the Secured Creditor, possession of which has been taken by the Authorised Officer of Bank of Baroda, Secured Creditor, will be sold on "As is where is", "As is what is", and "Whatever there is" basis for recovery of dues in below mentioned accounts. The details of Borrower(s)/Mortgagor(s)/Guarantor(s)/Secured Asset/s/Dues/Reserve Price/e-Auction Date & Time, EMD and Bid Increase Amount are mentioned below:

Sl./ Lot No.	Name & address of Borrower(s) / Guarantor(s) / Mortgagor(s)	Detailed description of the immovable property with known encumbrances, if any, Type of Possession	Reserve Price, EMD, Bid Increase Amount
1.	M/s. International Coatings Company, Shwetal Bhopendra Sakaria, Yash Nimish Munim, Khushi Shwetal Sakaria, Deceased Ashwin Augustine Fernandes Legal Heir Mrs. Sharon Fernandes, Nimish Anil Munim, Anand Patel, Jitendra Dabada, Hasmukh Danchal, Rajiv Yadav	Residential Flat No. 304, 3rd Floor, B Wing, Emgee Greens CHS Ltd., MTV Rao Nagar, Dosti Estate, Wadala (East), Mumbai 400037, Belonging to Deceased Ashwin Augustine Fernandes Legal Heir Mrs. Sharon Fernandes, Admeasuring 459 Sq. Ft. • (Physical Possession) • Encumbrances : Not Known	RP: 92,00,000/- EMD: 9,20,000/- BI: 50,000/-

Total Dues in Rupees as mentioned in 13(2) (Demand notice dated 21/03/2016) : Rs. 2,72,34,297.00/- + interest thereon - recovery till date

• Date and Time of E-Auction : 10/12/2024 from 2:00 p.m. to 6:00 p.m.

• Date and Time of Inspection : 07/12/2024 from 10:00 a.m. to 4:00 p.m

Note: The Authorised Officer will not be responsible for any charge, lien, encumbrance, Property tax dues, Electricity dues etc. or any other dues to the Government, Local Authority or anybody, in respect of the properties under sale. For detailed terms and conditions of sale, please refer to the link provided in <https://www.bankofbaroda.in/e-auction.htm> and online auction portal <https://ebkay.in>. Also prospective bidders may contact Mr. Madhusudhana Kumar M. (Asst. Gen. Manager & Authorized Officer) on Phone : 020-29982037, Mobile : +91 8722317555.

Date : 13/11/2024,
Place: Pune

Mr. Madhusudhana Kumar M.
Authorised Officer, Bank of Baroda, ZOSARB Pune.

Scan here for Detailed Terms & Conditions



NOTICE
(Pursuant to rule 17 of the Limited Liability Partnership Rules, 2009)
In the matter of sub-section (3) of Section 13 of Limited Liability Partnership Act, 2008 and rule 17 of the Limited Liability Partnership Rules, 2009 and in the matter of FESTINO MINING LLP, LLPIN: AAA-7591 having its registered office at 902 - A Wing, Ansal Heights, G.M. Bhosale Road, Worli Naka, Mumbai-400018.
(Petitioner)
Notice is hereby given to the General Public that the LLP proposes to make a petition to Registrar of Companies, Mumbai under section 13 (3) of the Limited Liability Partnership Act, 2008 seeking permission to change its Registered office from the state of "Maharashtra" to the state of "Delhi". Any person whose interest is likely to be affected by the proposed change of the registered office of the LLP may deliver or cause to be delivered or send by Registered post of his/her objections supported by an affidavit stating the nature of his/her interest and grounds of opposition supported by an affidavit to the Registrar of Companies, Mumbai, within 21(twenty one) days from the date of publication of this notice with a copy to the petitioner LLP at its registered office at the address mentioned above.
For FESTINO MINING LLP
Sd/-
Ruchika Bharadwaj
Designated Partner
DPIN: 00286459
Place: Mumbai
Date: 15.11.2024

INDIA HOME LOAN LIMITED					
CIN NO. L65810MH1990PLC0059499					
Regd. Office: 504/504A, 5th Floor, Narmal Ecstasy, Jaitashankar Dose Road, Mulund (W) Mumbai - 400080					
Tel No. 022 - 25683353/54/55 Email Id: info@indiahomeloan.co.in Website: www.indiahomeloan.co.in					
UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE SECOND QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2024					
(Rs. in Lakhs)					
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended (3 months ended)	Year to date figures for current period ended	Corresponding 3 months ended in previous year	Previous year ending
		30.09.2024	30.09.2024	30.09.2023	31.03.2024
1	Income from operations	329.34	663.34	301.19	1,211.23
2	Net Profit / (loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and /or Extra ordinary items)	5.18	18.40	15.38	(336.92)
3	Net Profit / (loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and /or Extra ordinary items)	5.75	15.67	8.90	(344.47)
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)	4.69	15.89	10.30	(341.72)
5	Paid Up Equity Share capital	1,428.18	1,428.18	1,428.18	1,428.18
6	Earnings Per share (of Rs 10/- each)				
	Basic	0.04	0.11	0.06	-2.41
	Diluted	0.04	0.11	0.06	-2.41

Note: The above is the extract of the detailed format of quarterly Un-audited Financial Results filed with BSE Ltd. under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of results for the quarter ended September 30, 2024 are available on website of BSE Ltd. viz., www.bseindia.com and on company website viz., www.indiahomeloan.co.in

FOR INDIA HOME LOAN LIMITED
Sd/-
Mahesh N. Pujara
Managing Director

Date : 13/11/2024
Place : Mumbai

ATLANTIC COMMERCIAL COMPANY LIMITED					
Regd. Office: Unit No 2075, 2nd Floor, Plaza-II, Central Square, 20, Manohar Lal Khurana Marg, Bara Hindu Rao Delhi 110006					
CIN: L51909DL1983PLC020372, Ph: 011-41539140					
E-mail ID: limitedatlantic@gmail.com , Website: www.atlantic-commercial.com					
EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2024					
(Rs./Lakh)					
Sl.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year ended on
		30.09.2024	30.06.2024	30.09.2023	31.03.2024
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from operations	4.06	3.31	4.00	7.87
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the year (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	0.02	(0.86)	0.91	1.43
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the year before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.02	(0.86)	0.91	1.43
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the year after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2.21)	(0.86)	3.55	3.42
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the year [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the year (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(2.45)	(0.78)	3.55	3.42
6	Equity Share Capital	73.50	73.50	73.50	73.50
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings per share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -				
	1. Basic (in ₹):	(0.33)	(0.11)	0.48	0.47
	2. Diluted (in ₹):	(0.33)	(0.11)	0.48	0.47

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and six months ended 30th September, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter and six months ended 30th September, 2024 are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange (www.mseil.in) and on the company's website (www.atlantic-commercial.com).

For Atlantic Commercial Company Limited
Sd/-
Anshul Agrawal
Director
DIN No. 06862823

Place: New Delhi
Date: 14.11.2024



BAYER CROPSCIENCE LIMITED
(Registered Office: Bayer House, Central Avenue, Hiranandani Estate, Thane - 400 607, CIN: L24210MH1958PLC011173)
EXTRACT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2024
(₹ in Millions)

PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended			Six Months Ended		Year Ended
	30.09.2024	30.06.2024	30.09.2023	30.09.2024	30.09.2023	31.03.2024
	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	AUDITED
Total Income from Operations	17,376	16,312	16,172	33,688	33,568	51,032
Net Profit from ordinary activities before tax	1,901	3,158	3,057	5,059	7,118	9,414
Net Profit from ordinary activities after tax	1,363	2,542	2,229	3,905	5,514	7,405
Total Comprehensive Income for the period/ year	1,361	2,540	2,243	3,901	5,541	7,440
Equity Share Capital	449	449	449	449	449	449
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as per Balance Sheet)						28,045
Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each) basic and diluted (*not annualised) (in ₹)	30.33*	56.56*	49.60*	86.89*	122.69*	164.77

Note:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and six months ended on September 30, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website - www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.bayer.in under investor relation section.

By Order of the Board

Simon Johannes Britsch
Executive Director & Chief Financial Officer
DIN 09194547

Place : Mumbai
Date : November 13, 2024



BANG OVERSEAS LTD.

Registered Office: 405-406, Kewal Industrial Estate, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel(W) Mumbai City MH400013 IN
CIN: L51900MH1992PLC067013
Tel: + 912266607965/67, Fax+912266607970, Email: cs@banggroup.com Web: www.banggroup.com

Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30th September 2024
(Rs. in Lakhs except share per data)

Particulars	STANDALONE					CONSOLIDATED				
	Quarter Ended		Half Year ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Half Year ended		Year Ended
	30.09.2024 (Unaudited)	30.06.2024 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)	30.09.2024 (Unaudited)	30.06.2024 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)
Total income from Operations	4,946.03	4,229.12	3,066.08	9,175.15	6,114.82	13,660.31	4,904.68	4,237.44	3,129.79	9,142.12
Net Profit / (Loss) before Tax (Before Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	22.67	(651.10)	(348.40)	(628.43)	(426.68)	(726.68)	20.70	(651.78)	(376.66)	(631.08)
Net Profit / (Loss) before Tax (After Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	22.67	(651.10)	(348.40)	(628.43)	(426.68)	(726.68)	20.70	(651.78)	(376.66)	(631.08)
Net Profit / (Loss) after Tax (After Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	14.95	(467.64)	(334.88)	(452.68)	(434.01)	(720.23)	1.59	(437.28)	(363.54)	(435.70)
Other Comprehensive Income	-	-	-	-	0.20	-	-	-	-	-
Total Comprehensive Income (Comprising Profit/(Loss) after Tax and other comprehensive income after Tax)	14.95	(467.64)	(334.88)	(452.68)	(434.01)	(720.03)	1.59	(437.28)	(363.54)	(435.70)
Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- per share)	1,356.00	1,356.00	1,356.00	1,356.00	1,356.00	1,356.00	1,356.00	1,356.00	1,356.00	1,356.00
Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserves as per Balance Sheet of previous Year)					6,706.47					7,575.37
Earnings Per Share (of 10 each) (in Rs.)										
(a) Basic	0.11	(3.45)	(2.47)	(3.34)	(3.20)	(5.31)	0.01	(3.22)	(2.68)	(3.21)
(b) Diluted	0.11	(3.45)	(2.47)	(3.34)	(3.20)	(5.31)	0.01	(3.22)	(2.68)	(3.21)

Notes:
1) The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on 14th November 2024.
2) The above results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS), prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
3) Figures of the previous period have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary/practicable to conform to the current presentation.
4) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites www.nseindia.com www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.banggroup.com

For Bang Overseas Ltd
Sd/-
Brijgopal Bang
Chairman & Managing Director
(DIN: 00112203)

Place : Mumbai
Date : 14th November 2024



K G DENIM LIMITED

CIN : L17115TZ1992PLC003798
Regd. Office: Then Thirumalai, Jadayampalayam, Coimbatore - 641 302, Phone : 04254-235240, Fax : 04254-235400, E-mail : cskgdl@kgdenim.in, Website : www.kgdenim.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED ON 30TH SEPTEMBER 2024 (Rs. in Lakhs, except EPS)

S. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE					CONSOLIDATED				
		Quarter ended		Half Year ended		Year ended	Quarter ended		Half Year ended		Year ended
		30.09.2024 (Unaudited)	30.06.2024 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)	30.09.2024 (Unaudited)	30.06.2024 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	1,188	2,665	6,935	3,853	13,325	25,970	1,507	3,028	6,792	4,535
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items)	(1,566)	(2,394)	(342)	(3,959)	(1,597)	(3,771)	(1,642)	(2,391)	(819)	(4,034)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional items)	(1,566)	(234)	(342)	(1,920)	(1,597)	(3,514)	(1,642)	(352)	(819)	(1,994)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional items)	(1,167)	(264)	(255)	(1,430)	(1,190)	(2,526)	(1,226)	(261)	(613)	(1,486)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(1,166)	(263)	(254)	(1,430)	(1,189)	(2,323)	(1,225)	(261)	(612)	(1,486)
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.10/- Per Share)	2565	2565	2565	2565	2565	2565	2565	2565	2565	2565
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (for total comprehensive income) (of Rs. 10/- Each)					1288					
	Basic in Rs. :	(4.55)	(1.03)	(1.00)	(5.58)	(4.64)	(9.85)	(4.72)	(1.02)	(2.04)	(5.74)
	Diluted in Rs. :	(4.55)	(1.03)	(1.00)	(5.58)	(4.64)	(9.85)	(4.72)	(1.02)	(2.04)	(5.74)

Notes: 1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the half year ended 30th September 2024 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Bombay Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.kgdenim.in). 2 The above financial results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 14th November 2024 and subject to limited review by the Statutory Auditor of the Company. 3 The results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable. 4 The Company has received an amount of Rs. 2039.72 Lakhs on 26th July 2024 as a result of the favourable order by CESTAT of a matter concerning excise duty pertaining to the fiscal years 1994 to 1996. This Receipt has already been booked as income under extraordinary item based on the order in the previous quarter in accordance with the Generally Accepted Accounting Principles. 5 As agreed by the Banks in the consortium meeting held on 12th August 2024, the restructuring of loans, as part of the relief package announced by the State Level Bankers committee (SLBC) with the concurrence of the RBI, is currently in progress and is set to be implemented on or before 5th December 2024. In accordance with the terms outlined in the restructuring plan, it is to be noted that there is a 12-month moratorium on both principal and interest, effective until 4th December 2025. 6 The company is currently operating at 10% capacity due to liquidity stress, resulting in a decrease in both production and turnover compared to previous periods. The management is actively exploring various avenues and implementing measures aimed at increasing the production volume. 7 The Company has certain overdue trade creditors of total outstanding of Rs. 12,072.80 lakhs as on 30.09.2024. Some of them have issued notice for recovery of the outstanding dues as on 30.09.2024 amounting to Rs. 783.56 lakhs. Thereby causing liquidity stress. The Management is confident on resolving the issue by taking measures to improve the liquidity position. 8 The figures for the previous periods have been re-grouped re-arranged wherever necessary to make them comparable with those of current period.

Place : Coimbatore
Date : 14th November 2024

For K G Denim Limited
Sd/-
KG BAALAKRISHNAN
EXECUTIVE CHAIRMAN, DIN : 00002174



VELOX SHIPPING AND LOGISTICS LIMITED

CIN : L52242MH1983PLC029364
Regd. Off. : 9012 Filix Commercial Complex, opp Asian Paints L.B.S. Marg, Bhandup Mumbai 400078. Ph.: +91 2262536600, 9082267347
Email: veloxindustriestd@gmail.com Website: veloxindustriestd.in

EXTRACT OF THE STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2024 (Rs. In Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.09.2024 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	Half year ended 30.09.2024 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6.88	-4.01	10.59	17.96
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6.88	-4.01	10.59	17.96
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4.76	-4.01	7.47	17.95
5	Equity Share Capital	797.40	797.40	797.40	797.40
6	Earnings Per Share (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	Basic :	0.06	-0.05	0.09	0.23
	Diluted:	0.06	-0.05	0.09	0.23

Note :
1. The above results have been reviewed by the audit committee and approved by the Board of directors at the meeting held on 14.11.2024
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and half yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and half yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website i.e. www.bseindia.com and Company website i.e. www.veloxindustriestd.in

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of
VELOX SHIPPING AND LOGISTICS LIMITED
Sd/-
Debashis Mukherjee
Managing Director and Chairman
DIN: 00537728

Place: Mumbai
Date: 14.11.2024